
Issue Contact

2nd Escalation Level LAO at the same RLC as the assigned technician

General Contact Information
Atlanta 888-768-2132
Cleveland 800-729-5772 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
Denver 800-319-9446 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
Honolulu 808-433-0481 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
Houston 888-232-2571 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
Phoenix 888-869-0194 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
Roanoke 800-933-5499 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
St Paul 800-827-0611 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp
St Petersburg 888-611-5916 http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp

Regional Loan 
Center

Position Name Phone Number

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Daniel Lozano 404-929-5457

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Gloria Clay 404-929-5431

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Lana Dooley 404-929-5425

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Mattie Gaines 404-929-5443

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Rick Roberts 404-929-5462

Atlanta  Team Lead (SLT) Tom Porter 404-929-5461

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) Aleta Sattiewhite 1-800-729-5772 x3916

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) Corrine Elliott 1-800-729-5772 x3930

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) Debi Durma 1-800-729-5772 x3925

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) James Kryska 1-800-729-5772 x3945

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) Jennifer Pelko 1-800-729-5772 x3848

Cleveland  Team Lead (SLT) Norma Taylor 1-800-729-5772 x3943

Denver Team Lead (SLT) Reggie Brooks 303-914-5645

Denver Team Lead (SLT) Annette Garner 303-914-5646

Denver  Team Lead (SLT) Jason Moore 303-914-5659

Denver  Team Lead (SLT) Jody Luft 303-914-5699

Honolulu Team Lead (SLT) Susan Kanehailua 808-433-0486

Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Cheryl Carter 713-383-1762

Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Joyce Pounds 713-383-1801

Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Caryn Van Valkingburg 713-383-1749

Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Lisa Lidgard 713-383-1819
Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Nelson Steele 713-383-1740
Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Paula Batteau 713-383-1795
Houston  Team Lead (SLT) Wilbert Austin 713-383-1769
Houston  Team Lead (SLT) VACANT
Phoenix  Team Lead (SLT) Cynthia Salge 602-627-3158
Phoenix  Team Lead (SLT) Jason Bracht 602-627-3169

Escalating an Issue An SLT or SO in the same RLC as the assigned technician  

http://benefits.va.gov/HOMELOANS/contact_rlc_info.asp

RLC Contact Information

UserID and Password Requests Your office's VALERI Administrator
Cancelling Events The assigned Loan Technician in VALERI
New Servicers Joining VALERI valerihelpdesk.vbaco@va.gov

Data Quallity Issues valeridataquality.vbaspl@va.gov

VA Regional Loan Center Contact List
Last updated 02/18/2015

Loan Specific Questions The assigned Loan Technician in VALERI
System Outages valerihelpdesk.vbaco@va.gov



Roanoke  Team Lead (SLT) Debra Sinko 540-597-1539
Roanoke  Team Lead (SLT) Bruce Janney 540-597-1529
Roanoke  Team Lead (SLT) Kathy Powell-Shelhorse 540-597-1531
Roanoke  Team Lead (SLT) Kim Burton 540-597-1523
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Alicia Morgenroth 612-970-5515
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Andre Watier 612-970-5536
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Chase Dankers 612-970-5551
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Katie Graham 612-970-5522
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Robert Logelin 612-970-5472
St Paul  Team Lead (SLT) Tom Kucala 612-970-5473
St Petersburg  Team Lead (SLT) Bernadette Fonseca 727-319-7555
St Petersburg  Team Lead (SLT) Diane Christensen 727-319-7598
St Petersburg  Team Lead (SLT) Marilyn Gonzalez 727-319-7534

Atlanta  Supervisor (SO) Lori Watson 404-929-5442
Atlanta  Supervisor (SO) Alphonse Miller 404-929-5470

Atlanta  Supervisor (SO) Michael Barnes 404-929-5426

Cleveland  Supervisor (SO) Celeste Hill 1-800-729-5772 x3919

Cleveland  Supervisor (SO) Richard Adzema 1-800-729-5772 x3928

Denver  Supervisor (SO) Lisa Scribner 303-914-5676

Denver  Supervisor (SO) Kay Bowersox 303-914-5653

Houston  Supervisor (SO) Melanie Andrus 713-383-1818

Houston  Supervisor (SO) Jo Staggers 713-383-1826

Houston  Supervisor (SO) Stephanie Alexander 713-383-1802

Houston  Supervisor (SO) William Maldonado 713-383-1806

Phoenix  Supervisor (SO) Kelly Layton 602-627-3132

Roanoke  Supervisor (SO) Kevin Wright 540-597-1548

Roanoke  Supervisor (SO) Jewell Moore 540-597-1546

St Paul  Supervisor (SO) Nick Russo 612-970-5475

St Paul  Supervisor (SO) Robin Hulke 612-970-5505 

St Paul  Supervisor (SO) Victoria Arnoldi 612-970-5533

St Petersburg  Supervisor (SO) Michael Barthel 727-319-7516

St Petersburg  Supervisor (SO) Sharon Mazzaro 727-319-7508

Atlanta LAO Julie Vickery-Lowe 404-929-5405
Cleveland LAO Rita Falcioni 216-522-3610 x3900
Denver LAO Myra Chaney 303-914-5667
Houston LAO Jack Huntington 713-383-1767
Phoenix LAO VACANT
Roanoke LAO Diane Foltz 540-597-1503
St. Paul LAO Kim Girard 612-970-5504
St. Petersburg LAO John Acosta 727-319-7545



Email Address

daniel.lozano@va.gov
gloria.clay@va.gov
lana.dooley@va.gov
mattie.gaines@va.gov
richard.roberts@va.gov
thomas.porter1@va.gov
aleta.sattiewhite@va.gov
corrine.elliot@va.gov
debi.durma@va.gov
james.kryska@va.gov
jennifer.pelko@va.gov
norma.taylor@va.gov
reggie.brooks@va.gov
annette.garner@va.gov
jason.moore1@va.gov
jody.luft@va.gov
susan.kanehailua@va.gov
cheryl.carter@va.gov
joyce.pounds@va.gov
caryn.vanvalkingburg@va.gov
lisa.lidgard@va.gov
nelson.steele@va.gov
paula.batteau@va.gov
wilbert.austin@va.gov

cynthia.salge@va.gov
jason.bracht@va.gov



debra.sinko@va.gov
bruce.janey@va.gov
kathy.powell-shelhorse@va.gov
kimberly.burton1@va.gov
alicia.morgenroth@va.gov
andre.watier@va.gov
chase.dankers@va.gov
katie.graham@va.gov
robert.logelin@va.gov
tom.kucala@va.gov
bernadette.fonseca@va.gov
diane.christensen@va.gov
marilyn.gonzalez@va.gov

lori.watson@va.gov
alphonso.miller@va.gov
michael.barnes1@va.gov
celeste.hill1@va.gov
richard.adzema@va.gov
lisa.scribner@va.gov
kay.bowersox@va.gov
melanie.andrus@va.gov
joetta.staggers@va.gov
stephanie.alexander@va.gov
william.maldonado@va.gov
kelly.layton@va.gov
kevin.e.wright@va.gov
jewell.moore@va.gov
nick.russo@va.gov
robin.hulke@va.gov
victoria.arnoldi@va.gov
michael.barthel@va.gov
sharon.mazzaro@va.gov

julie.vickery-lowe@va.gov
rita.falcioni@va.gov
myra.chaney@va.gov
jack.huntington@va.gov

diane.foltz@va.gov
kimberly.girard@va.gov
john.acosta@va.gov






